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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:49.71Madison Central

1) Cooksey, Marlee 9 2) Brown, Angelena 9
3) McDowell, Emma 11 4) Eads, Kirsten 12

26.74 57.54 1:23.89 1:49.71
2 1:50.44Highlands

1) Jones, Sarah 11 2) Kobida, Keira 9
3) Herfel, Clare 8 4) Moore, Ragan 10

26.88 58.94 1:25.81 1:50.44
3 1:50.80Paul Dunbar

1) Whitney, Anna 12 2) Saini, Meher 12
3) Reynolds, Max 8 4) Boyd, Charlie 9

27.62 58.76 1:24.88 1:50.80
4 1:51.13Ryle

1) Hammons, Ava 12 2) Kinross, Melia 12
3) Yauger, Reese 11 4) Panko, Hannah 12

28.48 59.45 1:26.35 1:51.13
5 1:51.71Lafayette

1) Shaw, Riley 11 2) Wedeking, Lauren 9
3) Wedeking, Megan 12 4) Hutchison, Avery 10

29.16 59.91 1:25.86 1:51.71
6 1:53.51Dixie Heights

1) Reil, Freya 9 2) Johnson, Addi 11
3) Flege, Jeweli 12 4) Waters, Haley 9

29.14 1:00.19 1:29.22 1:53.51
7 1:53.94Lex Catholic

1) Houlihan, Maysie 12 2) Beiting, Caroline 11
3) Morton, Clara Jane 10 4) Hosinski, Lillian 12

30.59 1:00.33 1:29.87 1:53.94
8 1:54.54Notre Dame

1) Hartig, Sadie 11 2) Connelly, Reaghan 10
3) Deegan, Ava 11 4) Carnes, Abby 9

27.65 1:01.05 1:29.18 1:54.54
9 1:55.81Henry Clay

1) Gabbard, Avery 12 2) Greinke, Ava 9
3) Havens, Elliott 12 4) Kidder, Lila 8

29.07 1:02.62 1:28.74 1:55.81
10 1:58.14Conner

1) Bidleman, Sarah 10 2) Thomas, Sophie 11
3) Thomas, Ella 9 4) Liesenfeld, Livia 9

31.06 1:02.16 1:29.98 1:58.14
11 1:58.68Great Crossing

1) Batten, Lilly 12 2) Kaak, Ella 11
3) Chesney, Ava 10 4) Boggs, Jocelyn 8

31.31 1:01.22 1:31.19 1:58.68
12 1:59.14Beechwood

1) Dietrich, Courtney 11 2) Fries, Ruby 10
3) Townsend, Mckynlee 8 4) Lee, Gabrielle 9

32.62 1:04.72 1:33.38 1:59.14
13 1:59.95Villa Madonna

1) Raziano, Rebecca 11 2) Gibson, Tara 9
3) Bien, McKenna 8 4) Krieg, Madison 11

30.82 1:05.97 1:32.81 1:59.95

14 2:00.76Geo Rogers Clark
1) Thomas, Marissa 7 2) Moore, Ellory 9
3) Taylor, Libby 11 4) Moore, Cooper 10

29.14 1:04.32 1:33.89 2:00.76
15 2:03.29Tates Creek

1) Hall, Carlie 11 2) Maynard, Lindsey 12
3) Bates, Maddie 9 4) Annetts, Campbell 11

30.35 1:10.02 1:35.32 2:03.29
16 2:08.57Madison Southern

1) Conforti, Annabelle 11 2) Fair, Kalli 11
3) Pisula, Ashlee 12 4) Duncan, Mya 10

37.44 1:11.11 1:41.59 2:08.57
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:36.44Henry Clay

1) Johnson, Nick 11 2) Greinke, Eli 12
3) Liau, Jack 11 4) Doolin, Hayes 11

24.88 50.46 1:14.01 1:36.44
2 1:37.80Highlands

1) Deegan, Luke 9 2) Barlow, Grifϐin 11
3) Herfel, Charlie 10 4) Abeysinghe, Chanith 9

25.19 51.71 1:16.38 1:37.80
3 1:39.43Ryle

1) Denigan, Chase 11 2) Coughenour, Addison 10
3) Dennis, Garrett 11 4) Pleiman, Andy 11

25.07 53.64 1:18.45 1:39.43
4 1:39.77Lafayette

1) Barrow, Isaac 11 2) Rogers, Jimmy 11
3) Schmidt, Joseph 10 4) Trimble, Clay 12

24.63 51.49 1:16.61 1:39.77
5 1:42.69Cov Cath

1) Knollman, Peyton 10 2) Dusing, Will 10
3) Boh, Andrew 9 4) Napier, Evan 11

26.54 54.68 1:19.42 1:42.69
6 1:44.47Tates Creek

1) Kennedy, John 9 2) Poole, Drake 12
3) Dicken, Grifϐin 8 4) Bates, Landon 10

25.09 56.16 1:21.71 1:44.47
7 1:46.43Lex Catholic

1) Cioci, Will 12 2) Henry, Ben 9
3) Frank, Sears 12 4) Yorba, Grayson 12

27.63 59.83 1:24.01 1:46.43
8 1:46.91Holy Cross-Cov

1) Dirst, Barrett 10 2) Driscoll, Wyatt 11
3) Broering, AJ 10 4) Ward, Evan 9

27.02 57.51 1:22.24 1:46.91
9 1:48.10Madison Central

1) Graves, Kaiden 11 2) Kooistra, Cade 12
3) Grant, James 9 4) Cobb, Logan 11

27.25 54.61 1:21.68 1:48.10
10 1:48.41Scott Co

1) Coyle, Chord 12 2) Coyle, Emory 10
3) Jeffs, Decklin 10 4) Modine, Wyatt 11

28.63 58.15 1:23.42 1:48.41
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

11 1:49.10Villa Madonna
1) Vick, Noah 11 2) Dropic, Ty 11
3) Brockman, Dominic 12 4) Maxwell, Eli 10

29.15 57.81 1:24.61 1:49.10
12 1:50.24Model

1) Jackson, Tanner 11 2) Neal, Carson 9
3) Varakin, Dimitri 10 4) Wilson, Spencer 9

26.01 54.03 1:22.89 1:50.24
13 1:51.47Scott

1) Martin, Ben 8 2) Tirkala, Peter 12
3) Wolnitzek, Connor 11 4) Metzger, Bryson 9

29.17 59.63 1:25.78 1:51.47
14 1:53.31Campbell Co

1) Alford, Louis 10 2) Verst, Derek 10
3) Wilhoit, Carter 12 4) Kelley, Zach 10

32.27 1:03.56 1:29.97 1:53.31
--- DQPaul Dunbar

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Hinz, Will 12 2) Liew, Daniel 9
3) Yuan, Thomas 11 4) Naehr, William 11

24.77 53.02 1:17.36 DQ
--- DFSBryan Station

Declared false start - Misc
1) Greenman, Jack 7 2) Grant, Thomas 12
3) Bobadilla, Tyler 11 4) Grant, Peter 8

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Notre Dame 111 1:52.47Hartig, Sadie

25.97 54.44 1:23.46 1:52.47
Madison Central 92 1:52.69Cooksey, Marlee

26.19 54.56 1:23.72 1:52.69
Paul Dunbar 113 1:54.31Jones, Amelia

26.20 54.91 1:24.59 1:54.31
Highlands  84 1:55.65Herfel, Clare

26.82 55.59 1:25.57 1:55.65
Notre Dame 105 1:56.44Tucker, Danaka

27.08 56.15 1:26.16 1:56.44
Notre Dame 106 1:57.55Wallace, Liv

27.54 57.27 1:27.41 1:57.55
Henry Clay 127 1:58.87Gabbard, Avery

27.13 56.75 1:27.65 1:58.87
Russell 108 1:59.43Trippett, Brynlee

28.15 58.52 1:28.80 1:59.43
Conner  99 2:00.13Thomas, Ella

27.13 57.11 1:28.25 2:00.13
Lafayette 1110 2:01.16Shaw, Riley

28.53 59.14 1:30.29 2:01.16
Tates Creek  911 2:01.31Morrison, Emmalyn

28.39 59.56 1:30.61 2:01.31
Dixie Heights  912 2:01.70Reil, Freya

27.16 57.51 1:29.46 2:01.70
Ryle  913 2:02.22Yauger, Haley

28.39 59.51 1:30.98 2:02.22
Ryle 1214 2:02.55Denigan, Mackenzie

28.11 58.41 1:30.26 2:02.55

Lafayette 1115 2:04.03Foley, Mia
28.47 59.71 1:31.78 2:04.03

Powell Co  716 2:06.22Hearne, Jaylee
29.31 1:01.17 1:33.87 2:06.22

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Ryle 101 1:42.99Knopf, Chase

24.39 51.23 1:16.60 1:42.99
Lafayette 112 1:46.60Rogers, Jimmy

24.37 51.76 1:18.71 1:46.60
Ryle  93 1:47.72Parsons, Nash

24.45 51.60 1:19.60 1:47.72
Geo Rogers Clark  94 1:48.15Hatϐield, Ethan

25.02 52.59 1:20.74 1:48.15
Beechwood 105 1:48.22Presti, Cono

25.63 52.86 1:20.79 1:48.22
Paul Dunbar 106 1:48.70Nunez, Sammy

25.14 53.16 1:21.43 1:48.70
Cov Cath  77 1:48.84Kruger, Andrew

24.59 51.52 1:20.17 1:48.84
Highlands 108 1:50.38Herfel, Charlie

25.38 52.83 1:21.74 1:50.38
Madison Central 119 1:50.69Graves, Kaiden

24.37 51.66 1:20.60 1:50.69
Lafayette 1010 1:51.72Schmidt, Joseph

25.57 53.69 1:23.02 1:51.72
Henry Clay  9*11 1:52.19Kidder, Charlie

25.71 53.51 1:23.05 1:52.19
Model 11*11 1:52.19Jackson, Tanner

26.15 54.22 1:23.24 1:52.19
Ryle  913 1:52.51Zehnder, Eli

25.55 53.84 1:23.29 1:52.51
Highlands  914 1:54.77Golden, Charlie

25.40 53.95 1:23.79 1:54.77
Henry Clay  815 1:56.21Gish, Henry

27.17 56.88 1:26.65 1:56.21
Scott 1116 1:57.39Hunt, Jonah

25.77 54.48 1:25.33 1:57.39
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lafayette  91 2:07.19Wedeking, Lauren

28.15 1:00.24 1:37.62 2:07.19
Ryle 112 2:09.42Yauger, Reese

28.22 1:00.22 1:38.78 2:09.42
Beechwood 113 2:09.54Argo, Ryon

27.54 1:00.20 1:39.00 2:09.54
Conner 114 2:09.91Thomas, Sophie

28.35 1:02.38 1:40.21 2:09.91
Madison Central 95 2:10.02Brown, Angelena

27.22 59.32 1:39.02 2:10.02
Ryle 106 2:10.86Stephens, Gabriella

28.24 1:01.28 1:40.09 2:10.86
Tates Creek 127 2:12.76Maynard, Tierney

29.60 1:03.95 1:42.20 2:12.76
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Notre Dame  98 2:12.89Carnes, Abby
28.65 1:01.98 1:42.66 2:12.89

Conner 109 2:14.43Bidleman, Sarah
29.57 1:04.11 1:41.79 2:14.43

Ryle 1010 2:14.80DiVita, Lydia
29.56 1:04.58 1:43.19 2:14.80

Notre Dame 1211 2:18.95Poulos, Sammie
30.36 1:05.22 1:46.51 2:18.95

Beechwood  912 2:19.65Lee, Gabrielle
30.14 1:06.42 1:46.70 2:19.65

Madison Central 913 2:19.94Hagan, Lauryn
30.39 1:05.15 1:46.80 2:19.94

Fredrck Douglass  814 2:21.24O'Brien, Katherine
30.40 1:06.19 1:48.36 2:21.24

Paul Dunbar 1015 2:21.44Jones, Mallory
30.41 1:05.57 1:48.63 2:21.44

Geo Rogers Clark 1116 2:22.77Taylor, Libby
30.46 1:06.60 1:50.52 2:22.77

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Sayre 111 1:53.81Yeoh, Max

25.13 53.43 1:27.11 1:53.81
Ryle 112 1:55.20Denigan, Chase

25.49 54.20 1:27.51 1:55.20
Villa Madonna 113 1:58.51Dropic, Ty

25.84 56.25 1:29.65 1:58.51
Highlands  94 1:59.80Deegan, Luke

26.44 55.67 1:32.75 1:59.80
Ryle 115 2:00.14Dennis, Garrett

25.62 56.82 1:32.20 2:00.14
Paul Dunbar  96 2:02.08Liew, Daniel

27.40 1:00.33 1:33.50 2:02.08
Cov Cath  97 2:02.12Boh, Andrew

25.94 56.93 1:33.03 2:02.12
Cov Cath 108 2:02.58Dusing, Will

26.64 58.61 1:32.60 2:02.58
Madison Central 129 2:04.80Kooistra, Cade

25.92 58.36 1:34.66 2:04.80
Ryle 1210 2:05.03Zehnder, Samuel

26.54 59.11 1:35.59 2:05.03
Ryle 1011 2:06.75Coughenour, Addison

27.85 1:00.90 1:36.61 2:06.75
Model 912 2:07.55Neal, Carson

26.78 59.60 1:36.78 2:07.55
Paul Dunbar  913 2:11.27Hobson, Colby

28.87 1:03.64 1:39.80 2:11.27
Scott Co 1014 2:13.57Coyle, Emory

28.42 1:01.65 1:40.86 2:13.57
Paul Dunbar  915 2:13.63Saini, Neihal

27.99 1:01.84 1:40.77 2:13.63
Henry Clay 11--- DFSLiau, Jack

Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lex Catholic 121 23.51Hosinski, Lillian
Lex Catholic 112 23.74Beiting, Caroline
Henry Clay 123 24.57Havens, Elliott
Great Crossing 114 24.92Kaak, Ella
Highlands 105 24.94Moore, Ragan
Dixie Heights  96 25.01Waters, Haley
Lex Chrisitian 117 25.02Cox, Lauren
St Henry 118 25.07Littrell, Sarah
Beechwood  99 25.14Staley, Maddie
Dixie Heights 11*10 25.50Kissel, Dahlia
Madison Central 11*10 25.50McDowell, Emma
Villa Madonna  812 25.76Bien, McKenna
St Henry 1213 25.77Kleier, Sara
Beechwood 1014 25.96Fries, Ruby
Paul Dunbar 1215 26.52Saini, Meher
Madison Southern 1016 27.60Duncan, Mya

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Paul Dunbar 121 20.62Oddo, Seneca
Ryle 112 21.34Pleiman, Andy
Henry Clay 123 21.78Greinke, Eli
Highlands  94 21.87Abeysinghe, Chanith
Lafayette 115 21.98Barrow, Isaac
Fredrck Douglass 106 22.70Downey, Cooper
St Henry 127 22.77Durrett, Lake
Lex Catholic 128 22.85Yorba, Grayson
Paul Dunbar 119 22.91Naehr, William
Cooper 1210 22.96LaCroix, Landon
Cooper 1211 23.17McClain, Grayson
Paul Dunbar 1212 23.22Wong, Justin
Scott 12*13 23.27Smith, Will
Berea 12*13 23.27Campbell, Caleb
Tates Creek 1215 23.51Poole, Drake
Madison Southern 1116 24.52Woods, Ian

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Madison Central 91 56.98Brown, Angelena

27.17 56.98
Lafayette 122 57.26Wedeking, Megan

26.92 57.26
Beechwood 113 57.78Argo, Ryon

27.30 57.78
Beechwood  94 57.86Staley, Maddie

27.00 57.86
Ryle 115 58.44Yauger, Reese

27.99 58.44
Dixie Heights 116 58.81Johnson, Addi

27.54 58.81
Paul Dunbar  87 59.38Reynolds, Max

27.68 59.38
Notre Dame 118 1:00.38Deegan, Ava

28.51 1:00.38
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Highlands 119 1:00.65Jones, Sarah
28.44 1:00.65

Villa Madonna  810 1:00.69Bien, McKenna
28.09 1:00.69

Ryle 1211 1:01.53Hammons, Ava
28.21 1:01.53

Tates Creek  912 1:01.63Morrison, Emmalyn
28.84 1:01.63

Villa Madonna 1113 1:01.92Raziano, Rebecca
28.89 1:01.92

Fleming Co 1214 1:02.50Grannis, Ariel
29.45 1:02.50

Paul Dunbar 1215 1:02.69Whitney, Anna
28.49 1:02.69

Scott 1216 1:04.59Epperson, Lainey
29.84 1:04.59

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Henry Clay 111 51.40Liau, Jack

24.08 51.40
Highlands 112 51.48Barlow, Grifϐin

24.97 51.48
Madison Central 113 53.23Graves, Kaiden

24.66 53.23
Highlands 104 53.54Gracey, Noah

25.27 53.54
Paul Dunbar 115 54.55Yuan, Thomas

25.73 54.55
Tates Creek  9*6 54.77Kennedy, John

25.58 54.77
Ryle 10*6 54.77Dilger, Lucas

25.21 54.77
Ryle 128 55.46Zehnder, Samuel

26.03 55.46
Highlands 109 55.84Koester, Robbie

26.65 55.84
Cov Cath 1010 55.87Knollman, Peyton

26.04 55.87
Lex Catholic 1211 56.44Frank, Sears

25.79 56.44
Holy Cross-Cov 1012 56.60Broering, AJ

27.00 56.60
North Laurel 1113 57.34Dizney, Brookz

26.89 57.34
Highlands 1014 57.53Taylor, Max

26.76 57.53
Henry Clay 11--- DFSDoolin, Hayes

Declared false start
Bryan Station 11--- DFSBobadilla, Tyler

Declared false start

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lex Catholic 111 51.49Beiting, Caroline

24.64 51.49
Henry Clay 122 53.17Havens, Elliott

25.32 53.17
Lex Catholic 123 53.20Hosinski, Lillian

25.30 53.20
Highlands 104 53.62Moore, Ragan

25.78 53.62
Ryle 125 53.74Panko, Hannah

25.83 53.74
St Henry  96 54.24Fassbender, Alexis

25.64 54.24
Dixie Heights 117 54.76Kissel, Dahlia

26.45 54.76
St Henry 118 55.03Littrell, Sarah

26.68 55.03
Dixie Heights  99 55.41Waters, Haley

26.47 55.41
Madison Central 1110 55.43McDowell, Emma

26.56 55.43
Lafayette 1011 56.29Hutchison, Avery

27.67 56.29
St Henry 1212 56.38Kleier, Sara

26.66 56.38
Paul Dunbar  913 57.23Boyd, Charlie

27.63 57.23
Beechwood 1114 57.54Morris, Maria

27.60 57.54
Madison Central 1215 58.07Eads, Kirsten

27.83 58.07
Ryle 1116 58.59Hatϐield, Payton

27.94 58.59
 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Ryle 111 47.47Pleiman, Andy

22.76 47.47
Paul Dunbar 122 47.55Hinz, Will

22.85 47.55
Henry Clay 113 47.82Johnson, Nick

23.03 47.82
Ryle  94 49.86Parsons, Nash

23.93 49.86
Fredrck Douglass  95 50.12Rathburn, Andrew

24.23 50.12
St Henry 126 50.22Durrett, Lake

24.08 50.22
Fredrck Douglass 107 50.30Downey, Cooper

24.19 50.30
Tates Creek 108 50.74Bates, Landon

24.03 50.74
Lex Catholic 129 51.09Yorba, Grayson

24.46 51.09
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cov Cath 1210 51.25Ayres, Cam
24.15 51.25

Paul Dunbar 1111 51.42Naehr, William
24.38 51.42

Henry Clay  912 52.07Kidder, Charlie
25.15 52.07

Corbin 1013 52.83Butler, Blake
25.68 52.83

Berea 1214 53.05Campbell, Caleb
24.66 53.05

Highlands  9--- DQAbeysinghe, Chanith
False start

23.26 DQ
Cooper 12--- DFSLaCroix, Landon

Declared false start
 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Notre Dame 111 4:57.90Hartig, Sadie

26.84 56.16 1:25.77 1:55.50
2:26.07 2:56.52 3:27.12 3:57.53
4:28.07 4:57.90

Lafayette  92 5:03.11Wedeking, Lauren
27.12 56.98 1:27.28 1:57.81

2:28.82 2:59.58 3:30.50 4:01.57
4:32.79 5:03.11

Highlands  83 5:04.03Herfel, Clare
27.35 57.10 1:27.95 1:58.67

2:29.59 3:01.08 3:31.93 4:03.10
4:34.58 5:04.03

Paul Dunbar 114 5:05.26Jones, Amelia
27.01 56.60 1:26.76 1:57.33

2:28.11 2:59.25 3:30.49 4:02.29
4:34.16 5:05.26

Conner 115 5:08.26Thomas, Sophie
27.95 58.39 1:29.31 2:00.67

2:32.24 3:03.74 3:35.48 4:07.05
4:38.64 5:08.26

Notre Dame 106 5:08.49Tucker, Danaka
28.39 58.81 1:30.05 2:01.12

2:32.34 3:03.51 3:35.17 4:06.70
4:38.11 5:08.49

Ryle 107 5:12.34Stephens, Gabriella
28.56 59.07 1:30.59 2:02.27

2:33.82 3:05.63 3:37.37 4:09.48
4:41.28 5:12.34

Conner  98 5:19.48Thomas, Ella
28.02 59.20 1:31.37 2:04.09

2:36.54 3:09.13 3:41.88 4:14.61
4:47.37 5:19.48

Ryle  99 5:23.43Yauger, Haley
29.85 1:02.70 1:36.00 2:09.10

2:42.00 3:15.13 3:48.12 4:20.91
4:53.31 5:23.43

Ryle 1210 5:24.52Denigan, Mackenzie
29.46 1:01.71 1:34.39 2:07.74

2:40.65 3:13.96 3:46.73 4:19.82
4:52.53 5:24.52

Russell 1011 5:27.76Trippett, Brynlee
28.73 59.81 1:32.12 2:05.11

2:38.33 3:12.08 3:46.29 4:20.40
4:54.77 5:27.76

Notre Dame  912 5:28.14Kleman, Makayla
29.37 1:01.81 1:34.96 2:08.61

2:42.37 3:15.58 3:49.09 4:23.01
4:56.64 5:28.14

Paul Dunbar 1013 5:29.53Jones, Mallory
29.80 1:02.70 1:36.29 2:09.75

2:43.25 3:16.75 3:50.43 4:23.89
4:57.01 5:29.53

Beechwood 1114 5:33.00Dietrich, Courtney
29.71 1:01.85 1:35.18 2:08.60

2:42.33 3:16.40 3:50.70 4:25.19
4:59.50 5:33.00

Powell Co  715 5:33.65Hearne, Jaylee
30.25 1:03.22 1:36.91 2:10.77

2:44.56 3:18.75 3:53.08 4:27.36
5:01.25 5:33.65

Madison Central 716 6:01.16Williams, Sydnee
29.37 1:04.71 1:41.88 2:18.76

2:56.04 3:32.91 4:09.91 4:47.92
5:24.77 6:01.16

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Sayre 111 4:40.87Yeoh, Max

25.82 54.21 1:22.88 1:51.63
2:20.41 2:49.17 3:17.71 3:45.89
4:13.77 4:40.87

Ryle 112 4:41.82Dennis, Garrett
26.11 54.38 1:22.81 1:51.29

2:19.97 2:48.59 3:17.36 3:46.08
4:14.58 4:41.82

Villa Madonna 113 4:46.64Dropic, Ty
25.92 54.27 1:23.29 1:52.56

2:22.01 2:51.06 3:20.33 3:49.79
4:18.60 4:46.64

Highlands 104 4:47.81Herfel, Charlie
26.43 55.58 1:25.03 1:54.63

2:24.24 2:53.76 3:22.93 3:51.90
4:20.59 4:47.81

Ryle 115 4:48.04Denigan, Chase
26.03 55.25 1:24.57 1:53.90

2:23.42 2:52.63 3:21.42 3:50.36
4:19.67 4:48.04

Paul Dunbar 106 4:49.49Nunez, Sammy
26.41 55.15 1:24.51 1:54.11

2:23.69 2:53.03 3:22.28 3:51.63
4:20.83 4:49.49
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beechwood 107 4:51.16Presti, Cono
26.64 55.20 1:24.03 1:53.12

2:22.30 2:51.34 3:21.03 3:50.98
4:21.29 4:51.16

Cov Cath  78 4:53.85Kruger, Andrew
26.59 55.46 1:24.92 1:55.45

2:24.97 2:55.22 3:25.40 3:55.12
4:25.15 4:53.85

Lafayette 109 4:56.26Schmidt, Joseph
26.03 54.68 1:24.45 1:54.98

2:25.07 2:55.45 3:26.02 3:56.71
4:26.94 4:56.26

Ryle  910 5:02.18Zehnder, Eli
27.18 56.84 1:27.03 1:57.61

2:28.59 2:59.41 3:30.35 4:01.18
4:32.02 5:02.18

Highlands 1211 5:04.89Eckerle, Jude
26.78 56.68 1:27.41 1:58.27

2:28.93 2:59.85 3:30.99 4:02.61
4:34.12 5:04.89

Henry Clay  812 5:05.68Gish, Henry
27.66 58.19 1:29.68 2:00.62

2:31.65 3:02.70 3:33.70 4:04.84
4:35.78 5:05.68

Model 1113 5:07.63Jackson, Tanner
26.43 56.10 1:26.54 1:57.79

2:29.17 3:00.65 3:32.46 4:04.40
4:36.55 5:07.63

Ryle  914 5:10.66Koeniogsknecht, Gavin
28.99 1:00.11 1:31.13 2:01.98

2:33.22 3:04.77 3:36.44 4:08.14
4:39.48 5:10.66

Scott Co 1015 5:15.95Jeffs, Decklin
27.07 57.01 1:28.77 2:00.22

2:31.50 3:03.23 3:36.50 4:09.84
4:43.54 5:15.95

Corbin 816 5:29.40Senel, Aiden
27.21 58.82 1:33.08 2:07.06

2:42.16 3:16.22 3:50.25 4:23.62
4:57.47 5:29.40

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:39.11Lex Catholic

1) Beiting, Caroline 11 2) Meegan, Anna Claire 12
3) Houlihan, Maysie 12 4) Hosinski, Lillian 12

23.53 50.10 1:15.55 1:39.11
2 1:40.14Madison Central

1) Cooksey, Marlee 9 2) Brown, Angelena 9
3) McDowell, Emma 11 4) Eads, Kirsten 12

24.71 49.09 1:14.32 1:40.14
3 1:41.57Highlands

1) Moore, Ragan 10 2) Niese, Ellie 9
3) Tinkler, Addie 10 4) Kobida, Keira 9

25.13 50.93 1:16.42 1:41.57

4 1:41.65Beechwood
1) Staley, Maddie 9 2) Morris, Maria 11
3) Fries, Ruby 10 4) Argo, Ryon 11

25.40 51.65 1:17.28 1:41.65
5 1:42.00Lafayette

1) Wedeking, Megan 12 2) Phelps, Myla 9
3) Wedeking, Lauren 9 4) Hutchison, Avery 10

25.24 51.28 1:16.13 1:42.00
6 1:42.33St Henry

1) Littrell, Sarah 11 2) Maselli, Taylor 11
3) Kleier, Sara 12 4) Fassbender, Alexis 9

25.13 52.23 1:17.50 1:42.33
7 1:42.94Notre Dame

1) Quinn, Peyton 10 2) Carothers, Andi 11
3) Wallace, Liv 10 4) Hartig, Sadie 11

26.80 53.25 1:18.61 1:42.94
8 1:43.56Henry Clay

1) Greinke, Ava 9 2) Kidder, Lila 8
3) Gabbard, Avery 12 4) Havens, Elliott 12

26.87 54.55 1:19.84 1:43.56
9 1:43.66Ryle

1) Kinross, Melia 12 2) Stephens, Gabriella 10
3) Yauger, Haley 9 4) DiVita, Lydia 10

26.12 51.53 1:18.19 1:43.66
10 1:43.93Paul Dunbar

1) Jones, Amelia 11 2) Morgan, Nora 11
3) Boyd, Charlie 9 4) Saini, Meher 12

25.10 52.16 1:18.29 1:43.93
11 1:45.12Tates Creek

1) Bates, Maddie 9 2) Morrison, Emmalyn 9
3) Maynard, Tierney 12 4) Hall, Carlie 11

27.74 53.54 1:18.82 1:45.12
12 1:46.63Great Crossing

1) Batten, Lilly 12 2) Chesney, Ava 10
3) Boggs, Jocelyn 8 4) Kaak, Ella 11

27.79 54.81 1:22.55 1:46.63
13 1:47.75Geo Rogers Clark

1) Moore, Cooper 10 2) Sebulsky, Harper 10
3) Thomas, Marissa 7 4) Taylor, Libby 11

26.86 54.35 1:21.41 1:47.75
14 1:48.52Scott

1) Bush, Abigail 7 2) Lynn, Grace 11
3) Gogzheyan, Christina 12 4) Epperson, Lainey 12

28.04 55.43 1:22.69 1:48.52
15 1:50.86Fredrck Douglass

1) Perez, Aylin 10 2) Ashburn, Jalee 10
3) Pietrowski, Annalise 10 4) O'Brien, Katherine 8

28.43 57.27 1:24.47 1:50.86
16 1:53.24Madison Southern

1) Duncan, Mya 10 2) Pisula, Ashlee 12
3) McClure, Ayley 11 4) Fair, Kalli 11

27.62 56.03 1:26.02 1:53.24
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Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:28.24Paul Dunbar

1) Wong, Justin 12 2) Naehr, William 11
3) Nunez, Sammy 10 4) Oddo, Seneca 12

22.89 45.30 1:07.70 1:28.24
2 1:29.82Ryle

1) Pleiman, Andy 11 2) Parsons, Nash 9
3) Dilger, Lucas 10 4) Knopf, Chase 10

21.67 44.46 1:07.28 1:29.82
3 1:30.25Highlands

1) Barlow, Grifϐin 11 2) Koester, Robbie 10
3) Deegan, Luke 9 4) Gracey, Noah 10

21.87 45.38 1:08.22 1:30.25
4 1:32.09Henry Clay

1) Kidder, Charlie 9 2) Rodgers, Kyle 10
3) Doolin, Hayes 11 4) Greinke, Eli 12

24.07 48.41 1:10.64 1:32.09
5 1:33.01Cov Cath

1) Ayres, Cam 12 2) Webb, Zack 10
3) Kruger, Andrew 7 4) Napier, Evan 11

23.68 47.21 1:10.01 1:33.01
6 1:33.65Scott Co

1) Jeffs, Decklin 10 2) Wilson, Michael 11
3) Coyle, Chord 12 4) Coyle, Emory 10

23.69 46.97 1:10.97 1:33.65
7 1:34.35Lafayette

1) Barrow, Isaac 11 2) Lowell, Ean 12
3) Trimble, Clay 12 4) Hukle, Ben 12

22.58 46.13 1:09.80 1:34.35
8 1:34.83Tates Creek

1) Harris, Drew 7 2) Bates, Landon 10
3) Dicken, Grifϐin 8 4) Poole, Drake 12

24.87 47.78 1:11.45 1:34.83
9 1:35.08Fredrck Douglass

1) Rathburn, Andrew 9 2) Neary, Evan 12
3) O'Brien, Robert 10 4) Downey, Cooper 10

23.84 47.35 1:12.58 1:35.08
10 1:35.99Holy Cross-Cov

1) Dirst, Barrett 10 2) Driscoll, Wyatt 11
3) Ward, Evan 9 4) Broering, AJ 10

24.11 48.41 1:12.66 1:35.99
11 1:36.33Madison Central

1) Graves, Kaiden 11 2) Kooistra, Cade 12
3) Grant, James 9 4) Cobb, Logan 11

22.50 44.67 1:09.51 1:36.33
12 1:36.47Simon Kenton

1) Daily, Will 12 2) Iles, Evan 8
3) Menker, Sam 12 4) Moore, Carter 12

24.46 48.33 1:12.62 1:36.47
13 1:36.63Cooper

1) LaCroix, Landon 12 2) Robling, Wilson 11
3) Hebenstiel, Eric 10 4) McClain, Grayson 12

23.14 47.43 1:14.16 1:36.63

14 1:37.75Scott
1) Martin, Ben 8 2) Metzger, Bryson 9
3) Hunt, Jonah 11 4) Smith, Will 12

25.78 51.44 1:15.10 1:37.75
15 1:39.05Model

1) Neal, Carson 9 2) Wilson, Spencer 9
3) Varakin, Dimitri 10 4) Jackson, Tanner 11

23.08 50.14 1:16.08 1:39.05
16 1:40.90Beechwood

1) Radford, Luke 12 2) Stetter, Grant 11
3) Cousineau, Lucas 11 4) Presti, Cono 10

24.38 50.31 1:17.17 1:40.90
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Madison Central 91 56.47Cooksey, Marlee

27.82 56.47
Lafayette 122 57.61Wedeking, Megan

28.43 57.61
Highlands 113 57.73Jones, Sarah

27.55 57.73
Notre Dame  94 59.17Carnes, Abby

28.92 59.17
Paul Dunbar  85 59.47Reynolds, Max

28.85 59.47
Notre Dame 106 59.64Wallace, Liv

28.94 59.64
Ryle 127 59.96Panko, Hannah

28.93 59.96
Henry Clay 128 1:00.55Gabbard, Avery

29.54 1:00.55
St Henry  99 1:00.63Fassbender, Alexis

29.33 1:00.63
Dixie Heights  910 1:01.50Reil, Freya

29.82 1:01.50
Ryle 1211 1:01.52Hammons, Ava

29.34 1:01.52
Lafayette 1112 1:01.75Shaw, Riley

30.31 1:01.75
Fleming Co 1213 1:01.78Grannis, Ariel

30.85 1:01.78
Geo Rogers Clark  714 1:02.34Thomas, Marissa

30.20 1:02.34
Paul Dunbar 1215 1:02.64Whitney, Anna

30.33 1:02.64
Notre Dame 1216 1:03.91Poulos, Sammie

30.55 1:03.91
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Ryle 101 51.77Knopf, Chase

25.75 51.77
Lafayette 112 52.29Barrow, Isaac

25.70 52.29
Henry Clay 113 52.98Johnson, Nick

26.10 52.98
Highlands  94 53.41Deegan, Luke

26.09 53.41
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(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tates Creek  95 53.78Kennedy, John
26.19 53.78

Paul Dunbar 126 54.48Hinz, Will
26.43 54.48

Geo Rogers Clark  97 54.65Hatϐield, Ethan
26.75 54.65

Paul Dunbar 118 56.55Yuan, Thomas
27.60 56.55

Cov Cath 109 56.91Knollman, Peyton
27.67 56.91

Ryle 1210 58.01Parke, Brady
28.53 58.01

Ryle 1011 58.90Hyland, Noah
28.53 58.90

North Laurel 1112 1:00.02Dizney, Brookz
28.94 1:00.02

Lex Catholic 1213 1:00.50Cioci, Will
28.98 1:00.50

Corbin 1014 1:01.16Butler, Blake
29.99 1:01.16

Lafayette 1215 1:02.58Trimble, Clay
29.92 1:02.58

Highlands 1016 1:02.84Koester, Robbie
30.93 1:02.84

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Dixie Heights 111 1:06.21Johnson, Addi

31.57 1:06.21
Lex Chrisitian 112 1:06.87Cox, Lauren

31.61 1:06.87
Great Crossing 113 1:07.13Kaak, Ella

31.48 1:07.13
Conner 104 1:08.05Bidleman, Sarah

32.19 1:08.05
Ryle 105 1:08.54DiVita, Lydia

32.22 1:08.54
Tates Creek 126 1:08.86Maynard, Tierney

32.15 1:08.86
Ryle 127 1:09.16Kinross, Melia

32.30 1:09.16
Paul Dunbar 128 1:09.52Saini, Meher

32.28 1:09.52
Highlands  99 1:09.66Kobida, Keira

32.82 1:09.66
Beechwood 1010 1:11.58Fries, Ruby

32.99 1:11.58
Beechwood 1111 1:11.71Morris, Maria

34.04 1:11.71
Madison Central 912 1:12.67Hagan, Lauryn

33.87 1:12.67
Henry Clay  913 1:13.08Greinke, Ava

34.28 1:13.08
Bryan Station  814 1:13.75Rafferty, Ella

34.22 1:13.75

Madison Southern 1115 1:14.15Fair, Kalli
35.07 1:14.15

Lafayette 1216 1:14.45Paumi, Jade
35.00 1:14.45

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Henry Clay 121 56.53Greinke, Eli

26.82 56.53
Paul Dunbar 122 56.91Oddo, Seneca

27.42 56.91
Highlands 113 57.97Barlow, Grifϐin

27.35 57.97
Lafayette 114 58.65Rogers, Jimmy

27.75 58.65
Henry Clay 115 59.64Doolin, Hayes

27.99 59.64
Cov Cath 106 1:00.87Dusing, Will

29.07 1:00.87
Highlands 107 1:01.16Gracey, Noah

29.28 1:01.16
Paul Dunbar  98 1:01.28Liew, Daniel

29.30 1:01.28
Cov Cath  99 1:01.44Boh, Andrew

28.98 1:01.44
Madison Central 1210 1:02.77Kooistra, Cade

28.53 1:02.77
Scott Co 10*11 1:03.63Jeffs, Decklin

29.79 1:03.63
Model 9*11 1:03.63Neal, Carson

29.17 1:03.63
Ryle 1013 1:04.02Coughenour, Addison

29.90 1:04.02
Paul Dunbar  914 1:04.39Hobson, Colby

30.52 1:04.39
Lafayette 1215 1:06.03Park, Josh

30.88 1:06.03
Henry Clay 1016 1:07.99Rodgers, Kyle

31.79 1:07.99
 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 3:40.99Highlands

1) Jones, Sarah 11 2) Reynolds, Ella Kate 7
3) Kobida, Keira 9 4) Herfel, Clare 8

26.19 54.74 1:21.74 1:52.53
2:19.07 2:47.50 3:13.08 3:40.99

2 3:41.85Ryle
1) Stephens, Gabriella 10 2) Panko, Hannah 12
3) Denigan, Mackenzie 12 4) Yauger, Reese 11

26.67 54.99 1:21.32 1:49.95
2:17.20 2:47.38 3:13.50 3:41.85

3 3:41.90Beechwood
1) Staley, Maddie 9 2) Lee, Gabrielle 9
3) Morris, Maria 11 4) Argo, Ryon 11

26.36 54.45 1:21.01 1:50.60
2:17.91 2:48.71 3:14.14 3:41.90
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(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

4 3:42.87Paul Dunbar
1) Jones, Amelia 11 2) Boyd, Charlie 9
3) Whitney, Anna 12 4) Reynolds, Max 8

25.91 53.52 1:20.78 1:50.83
2:18.23 2:48.28 3:14.30 3:42.87

5 3:43.28Notre Dame
1) Carnes, Abby 9 2) Deegan, Ava 11
3) Tucker, Danaka 10 4) Wallace, Liv 10

26.77 55.16 1:23.16 1:52.99
2:20.03 2:48.88 3:14.71 3:43.28

6 3:44.01Dixie Heights
1) Waters, Haley 9 2) Reil, Freya 9
3) Johnson, Addi 11 4) Kissel, Dahlia 11

26.57 55.32 1:21.35 1:50.06
2:18.01 2:48.86 3:14.85 3:44.01

7 3:46.13St Henry
1) Littrell, Sarah 11 2) Dees, Addison 10
3) Kleier, Sara 12 4) Fassbender, Alexis 9

26.64 55.36 1:23.04 1:55.73
2:21.91 2:51.47 3:17.24 3:46.13

8 3:50.73Tates Creek
1) Morrison, Emmalyn 9 2) Maynard, Tierney 12
3) Hall, Carlie 11 4) Maynard, Lindsey 12

27.11 56.45 1:22.94 1:51.24
2:19.22 2:51.33 3:20.05 3:50.73

9 3:51.17Lafayette
1) Shaw, Riley 11 2) Phelps, Myla 9
3) Foley, Mia 11 4) Hutchison, Avery 10

27.53 57.06 1:24.29 1:55.67
2:23.69 2:54.31 3:21.55 3:51.17

10 3:52.82Conner
1) Bidleman, Sarah 10 2) Fay, Allee 10
3) Thomas, Ella 9 4) Thomas, Sophie 11

28.10 59.07 1:29.66 2:04.03
2:30.27 2:59.83 3:25.46 3:52.82

11 3:53.64Villa Madonna
1) Krieg, Madison 11 2) Short, Sydney 12
3) Bien, McKenna 8 4) Raziano, Rebecca 11

29.58 1:01.62 1:28.94 1:59.89
2:26.08 2:55.97 3:23.08 3:53.64

12 4:00.35Cooper
1) Stephenson, Morgan 12 2) Kemper, Claira 9
3) Vogeler, Melanie 11 4) Murray, Clara 10

27.33 57.43 1:26.84 1:59.25
2:28.06 3:00.74 3:28.47 4:00.35

13 4:00.80Madison Central
1) Eads, Kirsten 12 2) Williams, Sydnee 7
3) Pinson, Zoey 10 4) Hagan, Lauryn 9

28.76 59.30 1:27.61 2:00.96
2:30.49 3:03.63 3:30.87 4:00.80

14 4:07.19Geo Rogers Clark
1) Tucker, Mollie Grace 8 2) Sebulsky, Harper 10
3) Manley, Maggie 9 4) Moore, Kerrigan 7

29.55 1:02.92 1:31.23 2:02.52
2:31.92 3:04.53 3:33.64 4:07.19

15 4:10.24Russell
1) Barϐield, Sara 11 2) Whitlock, Maddie 10
3) Ladd, Ava 10 4) Trippett, Brynlee 10

30.07 1:05.83 1:35.06 2:07.97
2:39.92 3:14.67 3:41.15 4:10.24

16 4:15.33Simon Kenton
1) Sakraida, Tatum 12 2) Coulter, Emily 12
3) Rich, Maddie 8 4) Mullen, Payton 12

30.91 1:06.65 1:37.10 2:10.83
2:40.55 3:13.56 3:42.94 4:15.33

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 3:16.17Paul Dunbar

1) Nunez, Sammy 10 2) Hinz, Will 12
3) Wong, Justin 12 4) Oddo, Seneca 12

24.51 50.44 1:13.50 1:38.55
2:02.57 2:29.64 2:51.81 3:16.17

2 3:18.36Ryle
1) Denigan, Chase 11 2) Parsons, Nash 9
3) Dennis, Garrett 11 4) Knopf, Chase 10

24.26 49.83 1:13.51 1:39.27
2:03.34 2:29.74 2:52.96 3:18.36

3 3:19.59Highlands
1) Herfel, Charlie 10 2) Golden, Charlie 9
3) Gracey, Noah 10 4) Abeysinghe, Chanith 9

24.22 50.29 1:14.30 1:41.68
2:05.25 2:31.75 2:54.25 3:19.59

4 3:23.60Lafayette
1) Trimble, Clay 12 2) Schmidt, Joseph 10
3) Hukle, Ben 12 4) Rogers, Jimmy 11

25.13 52.07 1:16.21 1:41.99
2:07.72 2:35.79 2:58.98 3:23.60

5 3:23.71Cov Cath
1) Kruger, Andrew 7 2) Ayres, Cam 12
3) Webb, Zack 10 4) Knollman, Peyton 10

24.34 50.25 1:13.93 1:41.06
2:05.93 2:33.03 2:57.20 3:23.71

6 3:24.40Henry Clay
1) Kidder, Charlie 9 2) Gish, Henry 8
3) Liau, Jack 11 4) Johnson, Nick 11

25.22 52.07 1:18.17 1:46.95
2:09.99 2:35.92 2:58.94 3:24.40

7 3:25.43Tates Creek
1) Bates, Landon 10 2) Poole, Drake 12
3) Dicken, Grifϐin 8 4) Kennedy, John 9

24.11 50.26 1:14.96 1:42.46
2:07.82 2:35.03 2:59.10 3:25.43

8 3:30.34Lex Catholic
1) Barnett, Michael 12 2) Barnett, James 10
3) Frank, Sears 12 4) Yorba, Grayson 12

25.39 52.81 1:18.10 1:46.83
2:11.77 2:39.29 3:03.32 3:30.34

9 3:32.15Scott
1) Wolnitzek, Connor 11 2) Tirkala, Peter 12
3) Hunt, Jonah 11 4) Smith, Will 12

26.23 55.69 1:20.77 1:48.82
2:13.57 2:40.92 3:04.86 3:32.15
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(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

10 3:32.66Cooper
1) McClain, Grayson 12 2) Robling, Wilson 11
3) Hebenstiel, Eric 10 4) LaCroix, Landon 12

25.49 51.92 1:18.63 1:46.65
2:13.18 2:42.28 3:05.68 3:32.66

11 3:33.26Simon Kenton
1) Daily, Will 12 2) Iles, Evan 8
3) Menker, Sam 12 4) Moore, Carter 12

25.57 54.66 1:20.01 1:47.69
2:13.37 2:40.85 3:05.48 3:33.26

12 3:35.11Villa Madonna
1) Smith, Luke 11 2) Maxwell, Eli 10
3) Vick, Noah 11 4) Dropic, Ty 11

26.08 55.90 1:21.88 1:51.56
2:16.34 2:45.01 3:09.06 3:35.11

13 3:45.76Scott Co
1) Wilson, Michael 11 2) Lazarin, Lincoln 9
3) Modine, Wyatt 11 4) Coyle, Chord 12

25.94 54.61 1:22.50 1:53.63
2:20.63 2:52.60 3:17.39 3:45.76

14 3:46.07Montgomery Co
1) Gross, Cooper 12 2) Gross, Tucker 10
3) Patrick, Jennings 11 4) Pharris, Maxx 9

28.00 58.39 1:25.70 1:56.36
2:22.26 2:53.11 3:18.66 3:46.07

15 3:58.45Corbin
1) Senel, Aiden 8 2) Partin, Nick 10
3) Barton, Kendoll 10 4) Butler, Blake 10

26.71 57.04 1:25.34 1:58.94
2:28.20 3:05.95 3:31.00 3:58.45

16 4:04.83Johnson Central
1) Baldridge, Reed 9 2) Hale, Ryan 10
3) Arrowood, Nick 12 4) Blanton, Blake 12

29.50 1:09.88 1:31.78 2:05.89
2:31.80 3:02.03 3:20.18 4:04.83


